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YemnioHaTt U-19
2022/23 30- Typ, MaTy Ne235

M aTHuus, 02.06.2023, 12:00, "ABaHrapa", Yxropoa. 25°C.

«MuHan» MuHan

Pocyn Makcum

Keuyk AHApin

JNlenHeB HikiTa
MaxiHka OeHuc-MaBno
KaniHeub Epik
KoHppaTiok Bnagucnas
AnsHyyk Omntpo (K)
KapamaH fpocsias
Makcumeub Makcum
Fony6 OaHuno
Aypaac AHApii

3anacHi

19
32
66
13
6

69
88
25
8

Unbuk BaneHTnH
O3ummok HOpin

KaraHeub HOpii

lMonosuny Hasap
CkpunHik Onekcin
LTedaHtok BiTanin
MocTemcbkuin OnekcaHap
CaBpiin AHaTONIN
BonowuH €Brexin

TpeHep
MiziH Ceprin

ApbiTp:

FopbeHKo EBreHin
AcucteHT 1:

KacaTkiH AHAapin
ACUCTEHT 2:

®pegmHa PomaH

4- apbiTp:

3anpyTHaK Bagum
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
lepeHpa €Brex

1:3

1

13
34
27
6

40
30
23
37
35
25

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

Cypkic Bayecnas (K)
KopoboB Makcum
Ckoyendac Omutpin
Ky3bMeHKO ApociiaB
HonbHes ApTem
MapuHOBCEKUIA ApTEM
binun Oasupg

YyboB PeHaT
LLleB4yeHko OnekcaHap
JNlobko BiTanin
3apopoxxHuin depnip

3anacHi

12
4

15
2

50
28
39
11

Kibnnubkun Ceprin
3axapyeHko Bnagucnas
Oukun Oennc

PyneHko €rop
OcuneHko Knpwuno
KanunH Bnagucnas
Ky3uk Jllobomup
lNMoHomapeHko MaTBil

TpeHep
OpoueHko Onekcin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 30-1 Typ, MaTy Ne235
M sTHUUS, 02.06.2023, 12:00, "ABaHrapa", Yxropoa. 25°C.

. . 1:
«MuHan» MuHaun 3 «30psA» JlyraHCbK
20 F'ony6 OaHnno 13
23 @ 35 Jlobko BiTanin
32 @ 23 Yybos PeHaT
55 AusiH4yK OMUTpO = 44"
40 MaxiHka JeHuc-MNaBno \
8 BonoLwnH EBreHin N 46
, 40 MapvHOBCbKUN ApTeMm
46 N 15 Ovkuin Jenwnc
\ 30 binun Oasupg
46 N 39 Kysuk Jliobomup
\ 35 Jlobko BiTanin
46 L 11 MoHoMapeHKo MaTBin
5g" 1 25 3apopoxHun degip
50 OcuneHko Kupuno
7 KapamaH fpocnas () 64'
71 ) 13 KopoboB Makcum
82 KoHpgpaTiok Bnagucnas 1l 791
6 CkpunHik Onekcin
9 Makcumeub Makcum ,
66 Karareus fOpii 1+ 7
89 LNypmoac AHAapin ,
13 MNonosuy Hazap N 7
2 Keuyk AHZpin ,
19 Uunbuk BaneHTuH N 82
, 23 YyboB PeHaT
82 N 28 KanuH Bnagwcnas
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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